BO-T1443
TCM Period 2024
6/28/2024

Operation Number:
TCM Cycle:
Last Update:

O IDB

Results Matrix

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcomes
Outcome: 1 Institutional and technical capacities in aspects of urban cadastre at the central level strengthened
Indicators Flags* Unit of Measure  Baseline B?::r“e Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP
1.1 Agencies with strengthened digital P 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00
technology and managerial capacity Agencies (#) 0.00 2024 Consultancy report P(a) 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00
A 0.00
FCRF Indicatar
Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress
1 Strengthening of urban cadastral management at the central level Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year  Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP 2024 2025 2026
1.1 Methodologies designed/strengthened Proposals for technical Methodologies (#) 2024 Consultancy report P 0 2 0 2 P 0 0 40000
instruments with
technical specifications P(a) 0 2 0 2  P(a) 0 0 40000
for cadastral survey,
cadastral A A
1.2 Diagnostics and assessments Diagnosis for the Diagnostics (#) 2024 Consultancy report P 1 0 0 1 P 0 20000 0
completed mapping of processes
and redesign of the P(a) 1 0 0 1  P(a) 0 20000 0
institutionality of
cadastral management A A
2 Strengthening of subnational urban cadastral management Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year  Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP 2024 2025 2026
2.1 Methodologies designed/strengthened Diagnostic Methodologies (#) 2024 Consultancy report P 0 2 0 2 P 0 0 0
methodology prepared
and implementation P(a) 0 2 0 2  P(a) 0 0 0
model of the municipal
cadastral information A A
3 Results dissemination, generation of krié\;ol[;&geA ;a-r_iaytrainings Physical Progress Financial Progress
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification 2024 2025 2026 2027 EOP 2024 2025 2026
3.1 Diagnostics and assessments Studies and products  Diagnostics (#) 2024 Consultancy report P 0 0 1 1 P 0 0 10000
completed of knowledge with
gender and diversity P(a) 0 0 1 1  P(a) 0 0 10000
approach
A A
3.2 Training workshops delivered Capacity Workshops (#) 2024 Consultancy report P 0 0 1 1 P 0 0 15000
strengthening,
knowledge sharing and P(a) 0 0 1 1  P(a) 0 0 15000
dissemination
activities, delivered A A 0
Other Cost
Total Cost 2024 2025 2026
P $20,000.00 $65,000.00
P(a) $20,000.00 $65,000.00
A

FERF Indicator rStarldard Dulpul Indicator

2027

2027
40000

40000

2027
10000

10000

15000

15000

2027

$65,000.00
$65,000.00

EOP
40000

40000

20000

20000

EOP
40000

40000

EOP
20000

20000

30000

30000

Total Cost

$150,000.00
$150,000.00

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Theme

Institutional
Development

Institutional
Development

Fund

waC

waC

Fund

waC

Fund

wzC

waC

Flags

Flags

Flags



