

Outcomes

Outcome: 1 Institutional and technical capacities in aspects of urban cadastre at the central level strengthened											
Indicators	Flags*	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP
1.1 Agencies with strengthened digital						Р	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00
technology and managerial capacity		Agencies (#)	0.00	2024	Consultancy report	P(a)	0.00	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00
						Α	0.00				

CRF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Strengthening of urban cadastral man	agement at the central	level						Physic	cal Progress					Finan	ncial Progress						
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
1.1 Methodologies designed/strengthened Proposals for technical instruments with	Methodologies (#)	C	2024	Consultancy report	Р	0	0	2	0	2	Р	0	0	40000	0	40000	Institutional Development	W2C		1	
	technical specifications for cadastral survey, cadastral					P(a)	0	0	2	0	2	P(a)	0	0	40000	0	40000				
						Α						Α									
1.2 Diagnostics and assessments completed	.2 Diagnostics and assessments Diagnosis for the	e Diagnostics (#) cesses the	0	0 2024	4 Consultancy report	Р	0	1	0	0	1	Р	0	20000	0	0	20000	Development	W2C		F
	and redesign of the institutionality of					P(a)	0	1	0	0	1	P(a)	0	20000	0	0	20000				
	cadastral management					A						A									
2 Strengthening of subnational urban ca	adastral management							Physic	cal Progress					Finan	ncial Progress						
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
2.1 Methodologies designed/strengthened Diagnostic methodology prepared and implementation model of the municipal		C	2024	24 Consultancy report	Р	0	0	2	0	2	Р	0	0	0	40000	40000	Institutional Development	W2C		P	
					P(a)	0	0	2	0	2	P(a)	a) 0	0	0 0	40000	40000					
	cadastral information					A	Α					A									
3 Results dissemination, generation of	knowledge and training	S						Physic	cal Progress					Finan	ncial Progress						
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
3.1 Diagnostics and assessments Studies and products completed of knowledge with	Diagnostics (#)	0	2024	Consultancy report	Р	0	0	0	1	1	Р	0	0	10000	10000	20000	Institutional Development	W2C		P	
	gender and diversity approach					P(a)	0	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	10000	10000	20000	11 1			
app.cash.					Α						Α										
3.2 Training workshops delivered	2 Training workshops delivered Capacity Wo strengthening,	Workshops (#)	s (#) 0	0 2024	4 Consultancy report	Р	0	0	0	1	1	Р	0	0	15000	15000	30000	Development	W2C		P
	knowledge sharing and dissemination					P(a)	0	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	15000	15000	30000				
	activities, delivered					A						A	0				0				

Other Cost





2026	2027	Total Cost
65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$150,000.00
65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$150,000.00